1© Kaimann GmbH | Subject to change without notice. | www.kaimann.com
Kaiflex ST / STplus is a flexible, closed cell, elastomeric insulation material that reliably prevents condensation from forming and
cuts energy losses. Euroclass B-s3, d0 in accordance with DIN EN 13501-1 guarantees a very high level of safety in case of a
fire. Thanks to its sound-absorbing properties, dust and fibre free structure and antimicrobial characteristics, Kaiflex ST/STplus
is especially suitable for use in public buildings.
Kaiflex STplus tubes are available in the handy length 1.20 m. The insulation material can thus be transported, stored and
processed easily and efficiently.
 Class 0 Certified

Kaiflex ST  Sheet · continuous
Colour: Black
Insulation
thickness
mm
Sheet · continuous
1 m width · OD coil: 40 cm · in carton
Sheet · continuous · self-adhesive
1 m width · OD coil: 40 cm · in carton
Reference Order No.
m²/
carton Reference Order No.
m²/
carton
6 ST-06-RL-S 4012754 18 ST-06-RL-SK-S 4012757 18
10 ST-10-RL-S 4001584 10 ST-10-RL-SK-S 4001588 10
13 ST-13-RL-S 4001585 8 ST-13-RL-SK-S 4001589 8
19 ST-19-RL-S 4001586 6 ST-19-RL-SK-S 4001590 6
25 ST-25-RL-S 4012756 4 ST-25-RL-SK-S 4012759 4
32 ST-32-RL-S 4001587 3 ST-32-RL-SK-S 4012760 3
Insulation
thickness
mm
Sheet · continuous
1 m width · OD coil: 53 cm · in carton
Sheet · continuous · self-adhesive
1 m width · OD coil: 53 cm · in carton
Reference Order No.
m²/
carton Reference Order No.
m²/
carton
6 ST-06-RL-XL 4001537 30 ST-06-RL-SK-XL 4001563 30
10 ST-10-RL-XL 4001539 20 ST-10-RL-SK-XL 4001564 20
13 ST-13-RL-XL 4001540 14 ST-13-RL-SK-XL 4001565 14
19 ST-19-RL-XL 4001542 10 ST-19-RL-SK-XL 4001567 10
25 ST-25-RL-XL 4001543 8 ST-25-RL-SK-XL 4001568 8
32 ST-32-RL-XL 4001544 6 ST-32-RL-SK-XL 4001569 6
40 ST-40-RL-XL 4012596 5.5 ST-40-RL-SK-XL 4012597 5.5
50 ST-50-RL-XL 4012226 4 ST-50-RL-SK-XL 4012594 4
Kaiflex ST  Sheet · flat
Colour: Black
Insulation
thickness
mm
Sheet · flat
2.0 x 1.0 m
Sheet · flat
2.0 x 1.0 m
Reference Order No.
m²/
carton Reference Order No.
m²/
carton
50 ST-50-PL10 4001561 6 ST-50-PL10-SK 4001583 6
8 © Kaimann GmbH | Subject to change without notice. | www.kaimann.com
Excellent fire resistance and thermal efficiency
Kaiflex STplus  Technical Data
Material